DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 13,530.00 13,530.00

21/09/2024 OR OR-019841 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE
INST NO. 8 OF 48

330.00 13,200.00

19/10/2024 OR OR-020836 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE
INST NO. 9 OF 48

330.00 12,870.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA TWELVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY RM : 12,870.00

8 MONTHS7 MONTHS

2 MONTHS1 MONTHCURRENT

0.00 0.00

0.00 12,870.00

3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 5 MONTHS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 10 MONTHS 11 & OVER

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.